
1 123 JANET CROCKER / PETER MARSHALL 62.75 59.60 55.19 55.31 59.22 1.66

2 = 134 MARTYN SIMMONS / MEGAN
CORNELIUS

62.86 58.33 54.26 58.48 1.00

2 = 113 PETER TREBECK / DENZIL SELDON 61.83 53.47 59.99 58.43 1.00

4 142 KAY MOYES / LIZ WILKINSON 54.84 56.48 61.68 57.67 0.55

5 135 SYLVIA BILLINGHAM / IAN HOSCHKE 58.58 50.88 58.42 55.96 0.42

6 102 GRAHAM MCMAHON / PETER JONKER 50.52 53.28 56.63 55.91 55.27 0.33

7 121 DAVID BURTON / IVAN KERDIC 55.69 57.32 51.12 54.71 0.28

8 101 BEN POON / PETER POON 45.62 51.26 65.14 46.73 54.38 0.24

9 110 JUDY SHARP / STEPHEN SHARP 55.77 42.93 62.64 53.78 0.21

10 116 MARTIN CURTIS / DAVID RIESER 51.05 60.52 47.24 52.93 0.18

11 108 JEANETTE CAO / JOHN ACKERMAN 56.72 51.01 48.86 52.20 0.17

12 127 SALLIE QUARLES / ANNE SYMONS 42.72 55.81 53.78 50.77 0.15

13 = 118 PAM KOROKNAY / TRISH GOODWIN 43.18 53.11 48.75 49.49 50.45 0.07

13 = 132 LESLEY COLLINS / PAM RANNEY 45.47 49.53 56.09 50.36 0.07

15 = 114 HELEN STEWART / GWEN
CORDINGLEY

55.03 46.80 49.20 40.45 50.34

15 = 120 LESLEY BERRY / ARMINE ANSOURIAN 46.54 54.55 49.65 50.24

17 109 HELEN PAVLI / JEETHA WITHANA 42.17 44.61 62.04 49.61

18 = 140 MARGARET STEVENS / LESLEY
MURRAY

51.69 40.24 52.54 48.16

18 = 124 MARLAINE GAHAN / COLIN THOMAS 54.42 53.20 36.79 48.14

20 112 JOYCE GORDON / FELICITY WOLF 58.05 40.24 44.69 47.66

21 139 GERRY RYMAN / BRUCE EDWARDS 43.02 47.22 50.16 46.80

22 105 JUDY MCGILL / CAROLYN CARNACHAN 40.81 44.36 49.73 43.44 45.84
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23 151 STACEY GARDINER / CHRISTINE
VINSON

47.39 42.85 45.35 45.20

24 117 HARRY BAUER / LEON LURIE 49.39 48.65 36.61 44.89

25 = 111 SUSI BURN / BRIAN BURN 38.71 47.05 46.93 44.23

25 = 136 PETER LANGER / MARIE HARVEY 43.76 47.39 41.33 44.16
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